BEFORE SH. ABHILASH MALHOTRA, P.0./ATMCD, TIS HAZARI COURTS

Fresh matters

A W N =

Misc. matters/F.P.

1046/24
1051/24
1054/24
1058/24

5 1022/24
6 994/24
7 337/23
8 407/22
9 373/23
10 374/23
11 375/23
12 376/23
13 229/17
14 230/17
15 231/17
16 232/17
Arguments:

17 360/24
18 681/24
19 682/24
20 601/24
21 602/24
22 747/14
23 424/24
24 537/24
25 538/24
26 539/24
27 540/24
28 541/24
29 542/24
30 543/24
31 559/24
32 329/24
33 817/23
34 383/23
35 664/23
36 168/24

CAUSE LIST : 06.12.2024

MADHU BALA PAWAR & ORS.
MEENA BHARTI

MAHENDER PRASAD

SAJID ALl & ANR.

MUKESH KUMAR KOCHER

PAARDARSHITA PUBLIC WELFARE FOUNDATION (NGO)

AYAZ MOBIN

ANIRBAN RAJA

MAHESH KUMAR

VIJAY KUMAR

KISHAN KUMAR
BHAGWAN DASS BUTTAN
KRISHAN KUMAR

VIJAY KUMAR

BHAGWAN DASS
MAHESH KUMAR

SATBIR SINGH SEHWAG
RAKESH KUMAR RANA
RAMKESH KUMAR RANA
JAGBIR SINGH

RAJ BALA

MUNNA KUMAR SHARMA & ANR.

JITENDER

VIJAY KUMAR GARG & ANR.
ANJALI NENWANI

PAWAN SINGHAL & ANR.
GURINDER K CHUGH

KULUJIT SINGH

LABH SINGH

SHYAM SUNDER KEDIA & ANR.

JAGDISHWARI DEVI
SEEMA

SEEMA & ANR.

VIKRAM SINGH & ORS.
SHYAM LAL GOYAL & ANR.
MOHD. UMAR

MCD
MCD
MCD
MCD

MCD
MCD
MCD
MCD
MCD
-DO-
-DO-
-DO-
EDMC
-DO-
-DO-
-DO-

MCD
MCD
-DO-
MCD
-DO-

N. D. M. COUNCIL

MCD
MCD
-DO-
-DO-
-DO-
-DO-
-DO-
-DO-
-DO-
MCD
-DO-
MCD
MCD
MCD

To be contd.... -2-



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

808/24
809/24
172/24
173/24
767/23
768/23
395/23
401/23
402/23
571/22
572/22
278/19

-2-
MOHD. YAMIN
-DO-

RAZIYA SHARMA
-DO-

DINESH BANSAL
-DO-

DEEPAK MANMOHAN BHALLA & ANR.

BANI VOHRA

JAI PRAKASH YADAV & ANR.
BHAIRU LAL YADAV & ORS.
-DO-

ASHOK KUMAR TYAGI

MCD
-DO-
MCD
-DO-
MCD
-DO-
DDA
-DO-
-DO-
MCD
-DO-
NDMC

ATMCD V. C. Link
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